Collectif Espoir Charente 2012

Poussines

BURTIN Lilly
DEKKER Valina
BLANCHARD Anissa
BRIS Chloé
GIBAULT Méline
RIVET Marion
PICARD Oceéane
CORLIEUX Anna
COCHERIE Nolwenn
DELESTRE Aurore

Poussins

PREVOTEL Lucas

MALFONDET-GOUX Matteo

MIGNON Jules
PIGIER Thomas
CHOTARD Corentin
PINEAUX Aymeric

Club

ANC
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CNR
ANC
ANC
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ANC
ANC

Club
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ANC

CNTC
ANC
ANC

Naiss.

2001
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Naiss.

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002

Pass’sport

30/12/2010
30/12/2010
08/05/201M
30/12/2010
30/01/2011
30/01/2011
27117201
30/01/2011
30/12/2010
30/01/2011

Pass’sport

21/11/20M
30/12/2010
30/01/2011

2111/201
08/05/201M
30/01/2011

50 NL
0.4161

0.4036
0.3858
0.3900
0.3720
0.4018

0.4054
0.4144

50 NL
0.4333
0.3401
0.4216
0.4151
0.4123
0.4250

50 Dos
0.4828

0.4452
0.4601
0.4641
0.4646
0.4384
0.4977

0.4726
0.4813
0.4668

50 Dos
0.4978
0.4063
0.4849
0.4874
0.4794

50 Brasse
0.5229

0.4996
0.4994
0.4984
0.5007

0.4615
0.5065

50 Brasse
0.5500
0.4610
0.5409

0.5424

50 Pap
0.5252

0.4758
0.5033
0.5067
0.4784
0.4996
0.5115

50 Pap
0.5200
0.3851

0.5093

100 4N
14845

13728
1.3741
1.3550
14077
14370
1.4664
14426
1.4759
1.4597
14539

100 4N
1.5500
12533
1.4883
15035
1.4290
14847
1.4962
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Pass’sport validé
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Bilan
100 4N
100 4N Validé

100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide

Bilan
100 4N
100 4N Valide

100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
100 4N Valide
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